Martial Arts Carolina 3555 – 2 – Matthews Minthill Road, Matthews, NC 28105 704 847 2222 ~ www.martialartscarolina.com

Childs Name (please print)		
Fee Schedule and Student Pick Up Policy		
After School = 5 Day Program (Drop Off – 6:15 p.m.) 1 snack include	ded. \$68.00 per week	INT
After School = 5 Day Program sibling discount	\$60.00 per week	INT
After School = Daily Rate (Drop Off – 6:15 p.m) 1 snack included	\$16.00 per day	INT
After School = Daily Rate sibling discount	\$15.00 per day	INT
Teacher Workday Camps (7:00 a.m. – 6:15 p.m.)	\$10.00 per day	INT
Early Release (half days)	\$5.00 per day	INT
Students are responsible for their lunch and drink	- •	
Spring, Winter & Summer Camps (7:00 a.m. – 6:15 p.m.) \$145.00 v	weekly (includes activity fee	es) INT
Spring, Winter & Summer Camps sibling discount \$125.00 weekly (includes activity fees) IN		
Students are responsible for their lunch and drink		
Daily Rate Summer\$35.00 per day (in	ncludes activity fees)	INT
Daily Rate Summer sibling discount\$29.00 per day (includes activity fees)		
Late fees for pick up \$6.0		s. INT
All payments should be made no later than the Monday of the new woodded if payment is received Tuesday or later. INT If your account becomes more than three weeks delinquent, services a communication to you to confirm your account status. INT Is your child allergic to any food or drink? Yes / No If Yes Please list Please list any specials dietary or other needs:	will be discontinued followi —	
Student Pick up Policy: The safety of your child is our first priority. We will not allow your conthis release. If special arrangements are needed, you are required to up change request form. Valid Identification will be required for pick the safety of your children so we enforce it strictly. Please list all responsible parties allowed to pick up your children	o notify our staff in person t	using our pick
Parent's Signature	Date	